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85
X

Sara Fette  3M Promotional Markets sjpfette@3mpromote.com
58 X Chris Yoder  5Y Marketing  chris@5ymarketing.com
21 X Kelly Borre AAA Innovations kelly@aaainnovations.com
77 2 X Tony Sabo Aakron  tony@brickyardsales.com
28 X Nick Augustine ADG Promotional Products naugustine@adgpromo.com
28 X Amanda Gawthrop ADG Promotional Products agawthrop@adgpromo.com
29 X Rena Ashfeld Advance Corporation  rena@advancecorp.com
29 NO Steve Donlin Advance Corporation  sjdonz@aol.com
29 X Devin Martin Advance Corporation  Devin@AdvanceCorp.com

104, 105  X Mike Kwiatkowski  alphabroder  mkwiatkowski@alphabroder.com
104, 105 X Chris  Thies  alphabroder  cthies@alphabroder.com

69 X Gary  Semrow  American Ad Bag  sem463@aol.com
69 X Stacie Woltman  American Ad Bag  stacie@adbag.com

101 X Jason Farrell American Print & Digital jason@americanprintanddigital.com
101 X Rick Farrell American Print & Digital rick@americanprintanddigital.com
101 NO Carolee Scherbing American Print & Digital art@americanprintanddigital.com
57 X John Zieska Apogee Commemoratives john@creativeawards.net
17 X Jeff Reed Ariel Premium  jeffr@arielpremium.com
83 X Marsha Brooks AT Cross  mbrooks@cross.com
35 X Sue Kennedy BAG MAKERS, Inc.  sue@bagmakersinc.com
35 X Carrie Schmidt BAG MAKERS, Inc.  carrie.schmidt@bagmakersinc.com
67 X Adam Hanson Ball Pro adam@ballpro.com
67 X Tim Hanson Ball Pro tim@ballpro.com

98 X Effie  McKinney Beacon Promotions  emckinney@beaconpromotions.com
14 X Bill Benolken BIC Graphic  bill.benolken@bicgraphic.com
14 X Gary Kellen BIC Graphic  gary.kellen@bicgraphic.com

59‐62 X Vilia Bloom Bloom Enterprises blooment@visi.com
90, 91 2X Cory Schroepfer  Bridge Marketing Services cory@bridgemktg.com
86 X Jim Boulet  Cedar Crest  jboulet@cedarcrestmfg.com
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89 X Tim Klouda  Century Place  tklouda2@centuryplace.com
75 X Stuart Johnson CFS Promotional Products  sjohnson@corporatefs.com 
30 X Ryan Schafman Chocolate Inn ryan.schafman@chocolateinn.net
15 X Pete   Gleason CPS/Keystone Line peteg@keystoneline.com

15 X Bruce
Schermerhor
n CPS/Keystone Line bruces@keystoneline.com

81 X Becca Delaney Crystal D  rebeccad@crystal‐d.com

73 X Jacqueline Kavanagh Cutter & Buck 
jacqueline.kavanagh@cuttersales.co
m

26,27 X Rob Dubow Dubow Textile  rob@dubowtextile.com
26,27 X Jenna Kraemer Dubow Textile  jenna@dubowtextile.com
9 X Brett Garran Edwards Garment  bgarran@edwardsgarment.com
9 X Dave Malek Edwards Garment  dmalek@edwardsgarment.com
66 X Stephen Elias Elias Marketing  stephen@eliasmarketing.com
93 X Kerry Hendrickson ETS Express khendrickson@etsexpress.com
70 X Tessa Trumble Evans Manufacturing  ttrumble@evans‐mfg.com
92 X Angie Bergler Express‐A‐Button angie@expressabutton.com
78 X Nicole  Vivacqua Fairfield Line, Inc.  nicole.vivacqua@gmail.com
49 X Samantha Williams  Fey Promotional Group  Samantha.Williams@fey‐line.com 

S 13 X Ben Mosey Fields Mfg.  ben.mosey@fieldsmfg.com
S 13 X Matt Wagner Fields Mfg.  matt.wagner@fieldsmfg.com

76 X Mark Shearer Gemline  marks@gemline.com
46 X Brianne Becker Gill Studios  bbecker@gill‐line.com
95 NO Alyssa Lendt Global Glove & Safety  alyssa.lendt@globalglove.com
95 X Lori Sandy Global Glove & Safety  lori.sandy@globalglove.com
95 X Curt  Selinsky  Global Glove & Safety  curt.selinsky@globalglove.com
51 X Parker Melvin Goldstar Pens parker.melvin@goldstarpens.com
79 2X Eric  Johnson Halls & Company  ericj@idline.com

31, 32, 33, 
72, 73 X Scott Hareid  Hareid Marketing  shareid@hareidmarketing.com

31, 32, 33, 
72, 73 X Sandy Nichols Hareid Marketing  sandy@hareidmarketing.com
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85, 86, 87, 
88, 89 X Bill Hess Hess & Associates  bill@hesspromo.com
100 X Craig Gengler Hit Promotional Products craig.gengler@charter.net
82 X Jon Hicks Hotline Products  jhicks@hotlineproducts.com
65 X Jim Bolton Howard Miller jbolt222@gmail.com
99 X Michael Fleming Hub Pen Company  mfleming@hubpen.com

S 64 X Melinda Marr iClick melindam@iclick.com
47 X Kari Rehder IMAGEN Brands krehder@imagenbrands.com
72 X Bob Engh J Charles bob@jcharles.com
40 X Dale May KD Sales Midwest  dale@kdsalesmidwest.com
40 X Deb May KD Sales Midwest 
38 X Adria Ayers Label Works amayers@labelworks.com

T 24 X Joe Durand LarLu  jdurand@larlu.com
T 24 X Phil Sibinski LarLu  pjsibinski@aol.com

41 to 45 X Bob Berquist Lasting Impressions  lasting.impressions@comcast.net
50 X Deb Lindblom Leeds/Bullet/Journalbooks dlindblom@pcna.com
48 X Todd Phillips  Logomark  todd.phillips@logomark.com

S 18 X Jamie Johnson Maple Ridge Farms  jamiej@mapleridge.com
39 X Adam Christenson Navitor atchristenson@folder‐works.com
39 X TBD Navitor 

68 X Jessica Lanes
NSP (Navitor Specialty 
Products) JMLanes@navitor.com

68 X Brian  Luepk
NSP (Navitor Specialty 
Products) BNLuepke@navitor.com

68 NO Ryan Sturm
NSP (Navitor Specialty 
Products) RESturm@navitor.com

89 X Doug Burkett  Nucom/Burks Bay  dburkett@burksbay.com
90, 91 X Jonathan Phillips  Picnic Time  jonathan@picnictime.com
19, 20 X Kent Getsee Preferred Lines Marketing  kent@preferredlines.net
19, 20 X Paul Rizzo Preferred Lines Marketing  paul@preferredlines.net
96, 97 X Brett Filut R.J. Filut & Associates, Inc.  brett‐filut@rjfilut.com
96, 97 X Carol Filut R.J. Filut & Associates, Inc.  rjfilut@rjfilut.com
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96, 97 X Dick Filut R.J. Filut & Associates, Inc.  rjflut@rjfilut.com
S 103 X Mason Linn Raining Rose  mlinn@rainingrose.com
S 103 X Kelly Slaughter Raining Rose  kslaughter@rainingrose.com

63 X Nicole  Smith S&S Activewear  nsmith@ssactivewear.com
94 X Jennifer Thornton  Sanford B2B jennifer.thornton@newellco.com 

10, 11 X Jon Oleson SanMar  jonoleson@sanmar.com
10, 11 X Chris Orcutt SanMar  chrisorcutt@sanmar.com
10, 11 X Jayme Weber SanMar  jaymeweber@sanmar.com
6,7 X Travis Broberg Showdown Displays 
6,7 X Kelly Decker  Showdown Displays 
6,7 X Shawna Dirks  Showdown Displays 
6,7 X Kent  Dunham Showdown Displays  kdunham@signzoneinc.com
6,7 NO Scott Favreau Showdown Displays  sfavreau@signzoneinc.com
6,7 NO Jesse Gehrke  Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO Elizabeth Johnson Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO Susan Jones Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO TJ Jungroth Showdown Displays  tjungroth@signzoneinc.com

6,7 NO Dawn 
Kreidermache
r Showdown Displays 

6,7 NO Nancy Linn Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO Wade Newbauer  Showdown Displays  wnewbauer@signzoneinc.com
6,7 NO Patricia Olson Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO Vidya Ramnauth Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO Colleen Sadek  Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO Darlene Unger Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO Kevin Walsh Showdown Displays 
6,7 NO Showdown Displays 
84 X Scott Michel Skinner & Kennedy Co., Inc.  smichel@skinnerkennedy.com
25 X Sabrina Franz SnugZ USA sfranz@snugzusa.com
80 X Samantha Graf Sofia's Cookies  samantha@sofiascookies.com
80 X Mark Sigel Sofia's Cookies  msiegel@sofiascookies.com
22 X Mike Hurley St. Alban's Bay  mhurley@qgar.com
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22 X Terry Tobeck St. Alban's Bay  ttobeck@qgar.com
T 74 X Paula Coomer Starline  pcoomer@starline.com
T 74 X Rubin Malpica Starline  rmalpica@starline.com

12 X Teresa Fudenberg Storm Creek  teresa@stormcreek.com
12 X Doug Jackson Storm Creek  doug@stormcreek.com
12 X Rick Poferl Storm Creek  rick@stormcreek.com
12 X Kari Shipman Storm Creek  kari@stormcreek.com
12 X Derek Walters Storm Creek  derek@stormcreek.com
12 X Colton Young Storm Creek  colton@stormcreek.com

60, 61 X Paul Gamboa  Sweda  pgamboa@swedausa.com
16 X Jacob  Dobsch The Chest  jacobd@chestinc.com
106 X Brett Long The Magnet Group  blong@themagnetgroup.com
36,37 X Kirk Ross Towel Specialties kirkr@towelspecialties.com
23 X Connor Cashman  UniversalPromo, Inc.  art@universalpromo.com
23 X Dan Duncan UniversalPromo, Inc.  dand@universalpromo.com
23 X Gail Duncan UniversalPromo, Inc.  gaild@universalpromo.com
23 X Josh Schave UniversalPromo, Inc. 
23 X Joel Steen UniversalPromo, Inc. 
23 X Peter Will UniversalPromo, Inc.  pwill@universalpromo.com
71 X Kim Hanlon Vantage Apparel  kimh@vantageapparel.com
71 X Jeff Kranz Vantage Apparel  jeffk@vantageapparel.com
8 X Sarah Hobson Webb Company  sarah@webbcompany.com
8 X Dan Webb Webb Company  dwebb@webbcompany.com

41 TO 45 X Jon  Wendinger W‐Incentives  jon.wendinger@w‐incentives.com
41 TO 45 X Bart Cuderman Winning Edge  bcuderman@winedgeinc.com
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